el BN BRICK
4105 Lake Ridge Road North info@arnts.ca _
Whitby ©N L1P OB1 2905-683-0887

905-655-0601
H16-984-4332

Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

CLAY BRICK Sold Price | Delivery
by | perUom per Uom

Contemporary Series - Premier Plus Standard Colour ** Piece | $1.17 07¢

Legacy Series - Premier Plus ** Piece | $1.17 07¢

Bundle Smallest Bundle
Sold e . .
By Unit Sold Weight

(Lbs)

Contemporary Series Piece 464.00 Bundle 2,552
Legacy Series Piece 464.00 Bundle @ 2,552
CONCRETE BRICK Sold = Price  Delivery
by _per Uom per Uom

Contempo Premier Plus Premium Colours ** Piece | $1.82 15¢

Contempo Premier Plus Standard Colours ** Piece | $1.53 15¢

Vivace Premier Plus ** Piece | $1.53 15¢

Bundle Smallest Bundle
Sold Size i i
By Unit Sold Weight

(Lbs)
Contempo PRP Piece 320.00 Bundle | 3,040
Vivace Premier Plus Piece 320.00 Skid 3,040
STONE Sold Price  Delivery
by | perUom per Uom
Artisite ** SqFt  $6.87 59¢
Bonneville 168 ** Piece | $16.07 54¢
Bonneville 257 ** Piece | $24.11 $1.09
Contempo Premium Colours ** SqFt = $10.51 53¢
Contempo Standard Colours ** SqFt = $8.77 53¢
Granada Premium Colours ** SqFt = $9.68 53¢
Granada Standard Colours ** SqFt = $7.96 53¢
Vivace Standard Colours ** SqFt = $7.22 53¢

Bundle Smallest Bundle
Sold e . .
By Unit Sold Weight

(Lbs)
Artisite Multi Combo SqFt 70.00 Bundle @ 2,639
Bonneville 168 Piece 60.00 Bundle 2,820
Bonneville 257 Piece 40.00 Bundle @ 2,880
Contempo Multi SqFt | 78.00 Bundle @ 2,939
Multi Combo SqgFt  78.00 Bundle 2,939
Vivace Multi SqFt 76.00  Skid 3,014

Prices do not include Taxes. Prices are subject to change without notice. FINAL SALE NO RETURNS

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT _(Fuel Surcharge may Apply)
ZONE 1 ZONES2&3
MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = $189 MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = $199, ZONE 3 = $209
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $595 and IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $650 and
$1,190 . DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $595. $1,300. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $600
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,190 IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,300
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES
(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,200 therefore Delivery = $600) (Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,400 therefore Delivery = $700)
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